DATES

Sept 2-3
Sept 7-24

Sept 29-Oct 29

Nov 1- Jan 27, 2011

Feb 1-17

Feb 22-March 25

April 4-22

CHAPTERS
UNITI
None
Ch1

Ch2

Ch3

UNITII
Ch4
Chs
Che

UNITII
Ch11
Ch12
Ch13
Ch14
Ch15

UNIT IV
Ch16
CH17
CH18

UNITV
Ch7
Ch8
Ch9
Ch10

INITVI
Ch19
Ch20
Ch21

CONTENT

UNDERPINNINGS

Presentation of Consitutional Issues; begin review of Constitution Worksheet
Constitutional Democ racy pp 1-23

The Living Constitution pp 25-41

American Federalism pp 51-71

POLITICAL BELIEFS AND BEHAVIORS
Culture and Ideology p pp 73-93
Political Landscape pp 95-115
Interest Groups pp 117-141

INSTITUTIONS

Congress pp 243-271

Presidency y pp 273-295
Congress-Presiential Relations pp 297-315
Judiciary  pp317-341

Bureaucraccy pp 343-361

CIVIL RIGHTS + LIBERTIES

First Amendment Freedoms pp363-381

Rights to Life, Liberty, and Property pp 383-401
Equal Rights Under Law pp 403-425

PARTIES, INTEREST GROUPS, MEDIA

Political Parties Essential to Democracy pp 143-169
Public Oponion, Participation, and Voting pp171-191
Campaigns and Elections pp193-221

The Media and American Politics ~ pp 223-241

PUBLIC POLICY

Making Economic and Regulatory Policy pp 427-453
Making Social Policy ~ pp 455-475

Making Foreign and Defense Policy pp 477-507



