<u>DATES</u>	<u>CHAPTERS</u>	CONTENT
	UNIT I	UNDERPINNINGS
Sept 2-3	None	Presentation of Consitutional Issues; begin review of Constitution Worksheet
Sept 7-24	Ch 1	Constitutional Democ racy pp 1-23
	Ch 2	The Living Constitution pp 25-41
	Ch 3	American Federalism pp 51-71
	UNIT II	POLITICAL BELIEFS AND BEHAVIORS
Sept 29-Oct 29	Ch 4	Culture and Ideology p pp 73-93
	Ch 5	Political Landscape pp 95-115
	Ch 6	Interest Groups pp 117-141
	UNIT III	INSTITUTIONS
Nov 1- Jan 27, 2011	Ch 11	Congress pp 243-271
	Ch 12	Presidency y pp 273-295
	Ch 13	Congress-Presiential Relations pp 297-315
	Ch 14	Judiciary pp317-341
	Ch 15	Bureaucraccy pp 343-361
	UNIT IV	CIVIL RIGHTS + LIBERTIES
Feb 1-17	Ch 16	First Amendment Freedoms pp 363-381
	CH 17	Rights to Life, Liberty, and Property pp 383-401
	CH 18	Equal Rights Under Law pp 403-425
	UNIT V	PARTIES, INTEREST GROUPS, MEDIA
Feb 22-March 25	Ch 7	Political Parties Essential to Democracy pp 143-169
	Ch 8	Public Oponion, Participation, and Voting pp 171-191
	Ch 9	Campaigns and Elections pp 193-221
	Ch 10	The Media and American Politics pp 223-241
	INIT VI	DUBLIC DOLLEY
Annil 4 22	INIT VI	PUBLIC POLICY Making Fearence and Regulatory Policy page 427,452
April 4-22	Ch 19	Making Economic and Regulatory Policy pp 427-453
	Ch 20	Making Social Policy pp 455-475
	Ch 21	Making Foreign and Defense Policy pp 477-507